The safe way
to transfer power
Quick-connect double-throw
safety switch
Quick-connect double-throw
Innovation from the industry leader
Over the past decade, Eaton has led the industry
in safety switch innovations by saying “Yes!” to customers

Also, a switch with a neutral will have either a solid neutral or a switched neutral, not both. Lastly, a switched neutral pole is never fused.
➋ This fi eld is used only when a switch is completely non-fused.
QCDT ordering guidelines
DT   3   6   5   N   U   R   K         LC
Switch Type
DT = Heavy-duty
 double-throw
Upper Switch ➊
U = Unfused
F = Fusible
N = Fusible with solid neutral
SN = Fusible with switched neutral
Lower Switch ➊
U = Unfused
F = Fusible
N = Fusible with solid neutral
SN = Fusible with switched neutral
Receptacle Type
LC = Cam-Lok
LCR = Cam-Lok reverse pin
LP = Posi-Lok
LPR = Posi-Lok reverse
Neutral ➋
Blank = No neutral or included
  with switch designation
N = Solid neutral
SN = Switched neutral
Maximum
Voltage
2 = 240 Vac
6 = 600 Vac
Enclosure
G = NEMA 1
R = NEMA 3R
Switch
Ampacity
3 = 100
4 = 200
5 = 400
6 = 600
7 = 800
Poles
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4 Series
K = K
9EATON Quick-connect double-throw safety switch
18.57
(471.7)
50.45
(1281.4)
Conduit
Entry
Allowed
Along
This
Side
61.24
(1555.5)
18.15
(461.0)
No Conduit
Entry on
This End
13.56 (344.4) 8.59 (218.2)
Conduit
Entry